
 
 
 

 

Bank of Maharashtra 

Head Office,  “Lokmangal”,1501,Shivaji Nagar, 

Pune-411005 

 
CORRIGENDUM No. 2 

 
Please refer to our RFP No. 052018 published on 11th April 2018 inviting bids for 
Supply, Implementation & Maintenance of Loan Lifecycle Management System 
(LLMS) including Document Management System (DMS) and Early Warning Signals 
(EWS) floated “.  
 
1st Corrigendum to the RFP alongwith the Replies to the Queries was uploaded on 
Bank’s Website on 27th April 2018.  
 
Now, this 2nd Corrigendum to the RFP as Bank has modified the Indemnity 
Clause by removing the following lines  : 
 
“The Successful Bidder shall keep the Bank fully indemnified and making good 
against any loss, direct or indirect, which may subsequently turn into 
reputational loss to Bank.” 
 
Bidders are requested to read the Modified Indemnity Clause (No. 9.5 of the 
RFP Page 73) before submitting the Bids which is made available under link 
“Modified Indemnity Clause” on Bank’s website www.bankofmaharashtra.in 
under Tenders Section. 
 
With the modification of the Indemnity Clause, last date for submission of the 
Bid is extended from 16th May 2018 to 19th May 2018. 
 

http://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/

